Sozhou®®"

SESFERIFERTE
NTN AWL34Z5%

iR ORDER
RF D3

F1
Bl

D4
D5
R2
B2
NT

il
e

MASS

o
2%

BN
LN
SH
NTN AWL34[E 5

SEZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/dbb04059. html

AWL34
170
164
18
2.5
16
184
210
1.5
10.5
19
19000
34
ANL34
170

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

1004
BEENR
g 7Y


http://www.sozhou.com/p/dbb04059.html




